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M.bg

LIEHA (c AAC)

ASF-H48J4A5 / AP

Kacetn 60 / 60 cm
AUCA-H12-4DR3 / AL-H12/NDR

AUCA-H18-4DR3 / AL-H18/NDR

Kacetn 90 / 90 cm
AUCA-H24 / AL-H24 220V

AUCA-H36 / AL-H36 220 V
ALCA-H48 / AL-H48 380 V
AUCA-H60 / AL-H60 380 V

AUMD-H12 / AL-H12

AUMD-H18 / AL-H18

AUMD-H24 / AL-H24
AUX AUMD-H36 / AL-H36
AUMD-H60 / AL-H60 380V

AUCF-H24 / AL-H24
AUCF-H60 / AL-H60

A++ [ A+

A++ [ A+
A++/ A+

A++/ A+
A++/ A+
A++/ A+
A++/ A+

A++/ A+
A++/ A+
A++/ A+
A++/ A+
A++/ A+

A++/ A+
A++ [/ A+

4.00/6.10

6.50-15.10-15.50

5.00-15.20-16.00

WHBEPTOPHU CNJIUT CUCTEMW KACETBYEH TUN

4.10/6.20
4.00/630

4.20/6.50
4.06/6.15
4.00/6.10
4.00/6.10

1.35-3.60-4.40
1.53-5.00-6.00

2.16-7.00-8.20
2.47-10.55-12.00
4.76 -14.00 - 16.50
4.76-16.00-17.50

1.24-4.20-5.30
1.40-5.60-6.20

1.98-8.00-9.30
1.61-11.15-12.38
4.78-16.00-16.15
4.78-17.00-18.50

WHBEPTOPHU CNJIUT CUCTEMU KAHAJIEH TUIN

4.10/6.20
4.00/6.30
4.20/6.50
4.00/6.10
4.00/6.10

4.20/6.50
4.00/6.10

1.35-3.60-4.40

1.53-5.00-6.00

2.16-7.03-8.20
2.58-10.55-11.26
4.76-16.00-17.50

2.16-7.03-8.20
4.76-16.00-17.50

1.24-4.20-5.30

1.40-5.60-6.20

1.98-7.91-9.30
2.04-11.15-11.86
4.78-17.00 - 18.50

1.98-7.91-9.30
4.78-17.00-18.50

.

=

5400 ns.

1750 ns..
1980 ns.

3 050 ns.
4200 ns.
5000 ns.
5300 ns.

1600 ns.
1940 ns.
3 050 ns..
4 000 ns.
5200 ns.

WHBEPTOPHU CNINT CUCTEMU TABAHHO-NOA0B TUN

3 050 ns.
5200 ns.




